Anglia Ruskin SEAL 2023: Results

Non-compound

Team

PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 East Anglia Uni 2152 240 82
Kit-Lun Tong 564 60 29
Imogen Flitter 556 60 24
Thomas Rands 534 60 20
Oliver de Ferrars Green 498 60 9
2 Imperial 2117 240 68
Lok Lau 546 60 25
Simeng Li 525 60 14
Matt Fields 524 60 13
Dilanka Deegala 522 60 16
3 Anglia Ruskin Uni 2014 240 66
Charlotte Hempsall 550 60 25
Molly McCormick 541 60 22
Oliver Lett 469 60 8
Matthew Wang Grinnell 454 60 11
4 Essex Uni 1848 238 39
Michael Oxborough 499 60 14
Emma Smith 495 59 14
Jinseok Park 453 59
Joseph Wole-Abu 401 60 4
Novice
PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 East Anglia Uni 1018 173 7
Adam Madejczyk 393 60 4
Jakob Schafranek 314 54 2
Harrison Mills 311 59 1
2 Essex Uni 1004 166 6
Oluwadamilare Uthman 375 58 4
Zefeng Xie 336 58 0
Jamie Asiamah 293 50 2
3 Anglia Ruskin Uni 974 173 7
Joewett Wong 348 59 2



Anglia Ruskin SEAL 2023: Results

Eva Stearn

Daniel Balaam-Smith
Imperial

Joel Chu

Safiyya Ahmed

Jasmine Huang

327
299
928
335
301
292

58
56
161
56
55
50

o P W A L b



