

Anglia Ruskin SEAL 2023: Results

Team

Non-compound

Pl.	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
1	Uni of East Anglia	2152	240	82
	Kit-Lun Tong	564	60	29
	Imogen Flitter	556	60	24
	Thomas Rands	534	60	20
	Oliver de Ferrars Green	498	60	9
2	Imperial	2117	240	68
	Lok Lau	546	60	25
	Simeng Li	525	60	14
	Matt Fields	524	60	13
	Dilanka Deegala	522	60	16
3	Anglia Ruskin Uni	2014	240	66
	Charlotte Hempsall	550	60	25
	Molly McCormick	541	60	22
	Oliver Lett	469	60	8
	Matthew Wang Grinnell	454	60	11
4	Essex Uni	1848	238	39
	Michael Oxborough	499	60	14
	Emma Smith	495	59	14
	Jinseok Park	453	59	7
	Joseph Wole-Abu	401	60	4

Novice

Pl.	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
1	Uni of East Anglia	1018	173	7
	Adam Madejczyk	393	60	4
	Jakob Schafranek	314	54	2
	Harrison Mills	311	59	1
2	Essex Uni	1004	166	6
	Oluwadamilare Uthman	375	58	4
	Zefeng Xie	336	58	0
	Jamie Asiamah	293	50	2
3	Anglia Ruskin Uni	974	173	7
	Joewett Wong	348	59	2

Anglia Ruskin SEAL 2023: Results

	Eva Stearn	327	58	4
	Daniel Balaam-Smith	299	56	1
4	Imperial	928	161	4
	Joel Chu	335	56	3
	Safiyya Ahmed	301	55	1
	Jasmine Huang	292	50	0